Show Name
Show Year
Show Class

Cat No.
899
896
897
532
893
895
555
894
898
892

Total No. Entries

TSR Summer Amateur Show 2025

2025

73 - National Pony Society/Supreme Products M&M Ridden Welsh Section A (Hoys)

Exhibitor Name
dale, leigh
Ripper, Louise
DUVAL, ALISON
Murphy, Sarah
wright, amie
Harford, Holly
Day, Rebecca
Barclay, Molly
Harris, Claire
Ashworth, Amy

10

Owner Name
dale, leigh
Ripper, Louise
DUVAL, ALISON
Murphy, Sarah
wright, amie
Harford, Holly
Day, Rebecca
Barclay, Molly
Harris, Faye Louise
Ashworth, Amy

Rider Name

dale, leigh

Ripper, Imogen
ENGLISH, EMMA LOUISE
Murphy, Olivia
wright, maisie
Harford, Holly
Day, Matilda
Barclay, Molly
Harris, Faye Louise
Buckley, Isla

Horse Name
Thistledown The Special One
Cloddiau Tomos
Coffeepot Jonty
Lacy Casper
Blanche Goldleaf
Castlemead Gandalf
Tygolau Crystal
Butleigh Silver Flyer
Gilfach Eccles
Belchford Mari

Result
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